ROTARY AIR
MOTORS
BROCHURE
Pneumatic Agitators for
Paint, Sealants, and Adhesive.
SINCE 1979
SINCE 1979
EXPERIENCE • QUALITY • CARE

32.5cm
ES425 42.5cm
ORDERING EXAMPLE: M0705-CM-CS20S12-G10S12
M0705 CM CS 20 S12 G10
5
*For custom size please contact us
*For propeller detailed information refer to p.11-12
SINCE 1979
PAILS COVER AGITATOR
Agitator mounts directly to the pails or drum cover.
Lift handles for easy moving and color changes.
U-SHAPE COVER
U-SHAPE
PAILS COVER
Portable agitator
installed to
adjustable
drum cap.
U-SHAPE
PAILS COVER
Portable agitator
installed to
adjustable
drum cap.
MADE FOR CUSTOM
SIZE DRUM
Air Motor
Model
Mounting
Method
Shaft
Type
Propeller
Type
Optional:
Gear Box
Plastic
Aluminium
SUS
SUS
SUS
Aluminium
EP10
EA10
EA17
ESS7
ESS10
ESS14
10cm
10cm
17cm
7cm
10cm
14cm
0707
Shaft MaterialMounting Type
Air Motor
Model
Shaft Length Diameter MaterialShaft
Diameter
CS
SUS
Carbon Steel
Stainless Steel
0701
0706
0705
UC U Shape ø 12mm
ø 17mm
S12

ø35.5cm
ES425 42.5cm
ORDERING EXAMPLE: M0705-SC20-CS20S12-G10S12
M0705 SC CS 20 S12 G1020
7
*For custom size please contact us
*For propeller detailed information refer to p.11-12
SINCE 1979
MANUAL LIFT AGITATOR
Safely and easily raise and lower the agitator.
Stable mixing process with the fixed-drum mounted.
Air Motor
Model
Mounting
Method
Shaft
Type
Propeller
Type
Optional:
Gear Box
MANUAL LIFT STAND
Mixing station with
adjustable lifting
stand to fit to your
drum size variety.
FIXED DRUM MOUNT
WITH MANUAL-LIFT
STAND
Fluid mixing station
with adjustable lifting
stand and fixed drum
feature for stability
during the mixing
process.
Plastic
Aluminium
SUS
SUS
SUS
Aluminium
EP10
EA10
EA17
ESS7
ESS10
ESS14
10cm
10cm
17cm
7cm
10cm
14cm
0707
Shaft MaterialMounting Type Dimension
Air Motor
Model
Shaft Length Diameter MaterialShaft
Diameter
CS
SUS
Carbon Steel
Stainless Steel
0701
0706
0705
ML Manual Lift
MLH1 Manual Lift
ø 12mm
ø 17mm